Past Chamber Executive Network
We have activated a Past Chamber Executive Network – past chamber execs from across several states that you may want to reach out to as a sounding board as we face one of the toughest times in our economic history.  Even though we are all in uncharted territory here, these past chamber professionals may be a compassionate ear you can reach out to:

· Tim Chason – tchason@thechasongroup.com or 404-735-0540
· Lew Ebert – ebertlew@gmail.com or 919-614-2810
· Chuck Ewart – cewart@bellsouth.net or 864-680-6977
· [bookmark: _GoBack]Mick Fleming – mick@mickfleming.com or 703-216-5525
· Danny Hearn – d.hearn62051@gmail.com or 828-612-0967
· Al Hodge – ahodge@hodgeconsultingservices.com or 706-252-4511
· Marc Jordan – marc@shamgarconsulting.com or 843-241-2108
· Vince Matteo – vmatteo3@comcast.net or 570-316-8958 
· Harvey Schmitt – harveyschmitt1@gmail.com or 919-389-9279
· Peter Woodham – peterwoodham@carolina.rr.com or 704-392-2569

Feel free to reach out to any of these professionals and know that your conversations will be kept confidential.   


